Grand National Cross Country Series
FL

01-Industry

1 604 Richard Burleson
2, 561 Chad Duvall

3 335 Kevin Schwartz

4 534 Claude Leonard

5 449 Duke Finch

6 994 LouLopez

7 452 James Mitrowitz
8 507 Eric Peronnard

9 565 Michael Hathaway
10 450 Jeffrey Canfield
11 453 James L Mitrowitz
12 601 Karel Kramer
02-SSR A

1 153 Terry Mealer

2 158 Harry Greenlee

3 643 Paul Buxe

4 154 Frank Erbe

5 589 Alain Desrosiers
6 598 Gregory Davis

7 466 Albert Chuppa Jr
8 892 Carl Pruett

9 637 Joel Lepley
03-200 C

1 758 N Russell Clay

2 436 Craig Carpenter

3 823 Andrew Kendrick
4 623 Wallace Palmer

5 983 Brandon Nichols
6 681 JimlJaquette

7 586 Nicholas Lobisser
8 576 Adam Stephens

9 910 Johnathan Woodford
10 324 Herland Bouwers III
11 755 Greg Alspaugh Jr’
12 430 Ben Brown

13 327 Jason Johnson

14 996 Christopher Verdi
15 326 Josh Leigh

16 544 Clifford Dryman
17 580 Thomas Beecher
18 330 Patrick Corcoran
19 533 Aaron Baldwin
20 363 Derek Powell

21 341 Nick Lewis

22 964 Nicholas Lalonde
23 554 Joey Petruzzelli
24 575 Brandon Cook

25 629 Jeffrey Sanders
26 635 Justin Ramsey

27 714 Michael Ryznar
28 553 John Park

29 655 JimLynch

30 527 Darmen Bigley

31 395 JoeFalcetta

32 939 Brian Guenther
33 254 Michael Mason
34 975 William Hanbury
35 592 David Storey

36 889 Joey Baker

37 591 Scott Skvosstad
38 457 Paul Bennett

39 524 Richard Edwards
40 627 Jonathan Moody
04-250 C

1 432 Darrell Hoover

2) 716 Bobby White

3 243 Jamie Smith

4 182 R Matt Zines

2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/
Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

Round 1 - Okeechobee,

March 5 & 6,
MORNING BIKE RESULTS

Traverse City
Williamstown
Davidson
Laval Quebec
Sidney Center
Ontario
Binghamton
New Smayme Be
Gainesville
Binghamton
Binghamton
Northridge

Palmetto
Candler

West Palm Bea
Newton Falls
Waterford
Westerville
Northfield
Clarksville
Pierrefonds

Okeechobee
Pascoag
‘White
Berlin
Connersville
Mesa
Medway
Vero Beach
Southington
Newark
Cape Coral
Longwood
N Dighton
Auburn
Winterville
Sarasota
Millersville
Foster
Birmingham
Stuart
Mason
Wapp Falls
Boca Raton
Cornelia
East Berlin
Elizebethton
Coral Springs
Deerfield Bea
Naples
Carnegie
Vero Beach
Grove City
Enfield
Greenbelt
Hobe Sound
N Fort Myers
Rock Falls
Miamisburg
Spencer
Fellshere

Crawford
Richmond
Culloden
Salem

2001
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YAM
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SuUzZ
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YAM

YAM
KT™M
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1:52:277
1:54:51
1:55:40
2:02:13
2:05:40
2:06:38
2:06:52
2:16:47
1:42:55
1:53:02
2:07:25
0:29:34

1:54:09
1:55:22
2:00:17
2:05:52
2:07:40
2:10:39
2:12:14
2:14:17
2:16:15

1:55:44
1:58:09
1:59:35
1:59:58
2:01:27
2:02:23
2:02:35
2:03:04
2:03:26
2:03:47
2:05:33
2:06:08
2:06:27
2:08:31
2:08:59
2:10:01
2:11:50
2:12:34
2:15:19
2:15:36
2:17:48
2:17:54
2:20:41
2:21:23
2:24:59
2:25:42
2:28:01
1:42:10
1:54:17
1:54:22
1:55:10
1:57:19
2:06:00
2:15:56
0:57:32
0:57:35
1:48:12
0:36:33
0:41:01
2:24:33

1:54:09
1:54:43
1:54:47
1:56:17

5 614
6 476
7 687
8 659
9" 296
10 350
11 484
12 494

1305177
14 408
15 585
16 198
15755582
18+ 572
198723
20 540
21 551
2255339,
23 969
24 443
25 607
26 542
27 798
28 662
29 270
300 912
318" 218
32 602
330597
34 987
35 678
36 546
37 690

38 648
39 724
40 316
41 226
42 412
43 483
05-Open C
1 543
2 437
3 742
4 891
5) 578
6 383
7 216
8 712
9 248
06-4st C
L33
2 399
3 631
4 970
50 287
6195
7 206
8 225
9 919
10 444
11 384
12 402
13 344
14 427
15 622

16 640
17 556
18 560
19 467
20 632
21 7%
22 1633
231276
24 448
2555557
26 365

Cody Hallett
Devin Trexler
Henry Webster
Eugene Gervasi
Larry Riedel
Johnny Coggins
Anthony Reo
Benjamin Roy
Bruce Peifer
Kyle Yash
Samuel Auiles
Ben Wappelhorst

Noberto Rodriquez

Steve Tilley
Garland Wiley
Robbie Kenkel
Jesse Navarro
Mark Johnston
Shawn Barnes
Patrick Clark
John Rupe

Kevin Wise
William James
Adrian Loftis
Brad Kasler
Gary Braniff
Nick Lafoy
Tony Ferreira
Will McCampbell
Brandon Clayton

Matthew McManus

Josh Knotts
Jeremy Hazelett

Michael Honeychuck

Christopher Smith
Jay Masso
Greg Koebler

Jonathan Thompson

Jason Buatolo

Shelby Dunson
John Addington
Fielder Thompson

Wesley Knippenberg

David Mace
Robert Snyder

Douglas McQuillan

Mike Comstock
Scott Hayes

Matthew Woody
Chris Enck
Jason Gantt
Bryan Kennedy
Eric Hinerman
Joseph Daniels
Karl Dodson
Stephen Sweet
Paul Burrows
Chris Key
Kenneth Conover
John Muntean
Tim Hogan
Bruce Miller
Butch Demerle
David Sorter
William Callan J©
Joseph Steidl
Bryan Kieffer
Oadie Keen Jr
Vaugan Towle
Mark Keen

Fritz Roth

John Fox
Michael Krakar

Nathan Luke Bames

Plainville
Ringtown
Jupiter
Leechburg
Okeechobee
Bybee
Johnston
Attleboro
Dover
Lilburn
Corozal
Wentzville
Kissimmee
Boynton Beach
Powhatan
Brandon
Tampa
Morrow
Mercer
Colchester
Lake Wales
0il City
Brownsburg
Cleveland
Nelsonville
Mineral City
Maryville
Everett
Townsend
Meadow Lands
Longwood
Belpre
Louisa
Pittsburgh
Richmond
Providence
Grove City
Greenland
Smithfield

Okeechobee
Chillicothe
Mercer
Cumberland
Saint Marys
Swansea
West Newton
Coral Springs
Canton

Fraser
Carrollton
Gainesville
Falmouth
Waynesburg
Weston

New Cumberlan
Wood River
Christmas
Arcola
Ridgeway
Lisbon
Ormond Beach
Hilliard
Cincinnati
Gaithersburg
Boca Raton
Florahome
Mount Carmel
Blairs

Avon
Ringgold
Salem
Waynesburg
Oviedo
Horner

PA
FL
PA

HON
HON

HUS
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KTM
HSB
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YAM
YAM
HON

YAM
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1257207
1:58:33
2:00:58
2:01:01
2:01:07
2:01:51
2:02:20
2:02:30
2:03:26
2:03:33
2:04:38
2:06:22
2:07:02
2:08:50
2:10:36
2:11:01
2:11:55
2:12:38
22113127,
2:14:09
2:17:44
2:21:05
2:22:40
2:23:13
2:23:40
2:24:13
2:26:36
2:32:48
1:32:28
1:34:28
1:36:45
1:49:10
1:53:1:1
1:54:25
1:59:23
2:04:29
2:07:46
1:03:17
0:32:22

2:06:42
2:14:56
2:22:16
2:26:10
2:26:17
2:30:31
1:54:05
1:54:16
2:11:36

2:03:35
2:07:18
2:08:27
2:09:07
2:12:34
2:14:22
2:14:57
2:15:10
2:17:36
2:107257
2:18:01
2:19:07
2:2221
2:23:40
2:24:17
1:42:07
1:47:48
1:48:48
1:49:40
1:49:43
1:49:58
1:50:03
1:50:28
T:55:36
1:56:43
1:58:43



27 310 Jon Homner Adrian MI HON 3  2:02:01 36 991 David Diatr Baden PA KAW 3 1:39:18
28 570 David Tripp Naples FL HON 2  1:04:31 37 487 Mike Branham Pataskala OH KTM 3  1:39:59
29 420 Jason Miller Jonesboro GA SUZ 2 1:07:32 38 625 Bobby McClelland St Cloud FL YAM 3 1:43:12
30 442 Mark Brucks Anaheim CA KTM 1 0:29:52 39 359 Rayce Guthrie Bloomington IN SUZ 3  1:45:16
31 425 Lloyd Shaffer Hilliard OH YAM 1  0:31:00 40 506 Anton Dooner Naples FL HON 3  1:46:31
32 663 Chris Dukes Dalton GA HUS 1 0:42:34 41 652 Ronald Greene Upper Marlbor MD YAM 3 1:46:39

42 959 David Nail Chrisman IL HON 3  1:47:20

: : 5
“[ jsle Madison WL KAW 3 1471

07-Vet l
1 908 Bradley Barber Tucker GA YAM 4 2:02:22 44 946 Larry Hill Orlando FL. KTM 3 1:49:24
2 951 Rich McMillen Butler PA HON 4  2:04:08 45 569 Vergle Young Murfreesboro TN KTM 3 1:49:28
3 971 Shannon Vares Falmouth ME YAM 4  2:07:18 46 638 Jeff Bechinski Wanatah IN HON 3 1:49:46
4 472 Steven Litz Blountville TN YAM 4  2:07:44 47 461 Mike Baron Melbourne FL HON 3 1:54:26
5 590 Darren Cox Port Orange FL KTM 4  2:09:01 48 552 G Peter Harrison Youngstown OH KTM 3 2:18:06
6 237 Charles SchmittJr  Library PA KTM 4  2:09:21 49 309 Danny Burkhalter Cedartown GA KTM 2 1:02:17
7 727 Shawn Kirk Lakeland FL YAM 4  2:09:50 50 531 Sidney Clark Durham NC HON 1  0:42:31
8 995 Jame Culler Lenoir NC YAM 4  2:10:00
9 489 Thomas Canesi Bellingham MA KTM 4  2:11:02 09-Women
10 421 Robert Williams Scipio IN KAW 4  2:12:08 1 497 Suzy Moody Grant AL KTM 4  2:12:35
11 686 Landon White Cocoa FL VHUS £4. +2:15:13 2 265 Heidi Landon Ashford CT KAW 4  2:12:50
12 558 David Mieszczenski  Palm Springs FL “HON. 4 - 2:15:24 3 855 Amanda Mastin Whitehouse OH KTM 4  2:16:03
13 292 Robbin Cornwell Holiday FL YAM 4  2:15:28 4 541 Jenn Sheppard Winter Park FL YAM 3 1:44:56
14 683 Vincent Glovna Palm Harbor FL YAM 4  2:19:31
15 657 Lyle Farr Sarasota FL YAM 4  2:20:39 10-SSR B/C
16 492 James McCulloch Paris IL KTM 4 2:21:16 1 630 Johnny Kirby Granite Falls NC YAM 4  2:09:49
17 481 Mike Myers Ohiopyle PA KTM 4  2:21:56 2 537 Frank Carillo Freeport NY HON 4  2:10:43
18 619 James Paolilli Lake Worth FL HON 4  2:22:56 3 490 Leon Parker Bowling Green KY YAM 4  2:12:08
19 646 Jean Savoca France HON 4  2:23:44 4 539 John Watts Geneva FL KAW 4  2:12:32
20 480 Howard Land Wilson NC KTM 4  2:35:25 5 477 Larmy Piers Woodstock CT KTM 4  2:15:15
21 653 Chris Doran Kingsport TN HON 3 1:32:29 6 651 Ronald Hawk Geneva FL YAM 3 1:38:21
22 424 Chris Coffmon Blacklick OH YAM 3 1:42:40 7 549 Daniel McKune Cape Canavera FL YAM 3 1:45:38
23 519 Jay Grimes Nesconset NY SUZ 3 1:50:15 8 372 Thomas Simeon E Dummerston VT KTM 3 1:45:54
24 634 Alex Beldotti Ossining NY KTM 3 1:52:50 9 567 Mark Rhoades Fort Lauderda @~ FL HON 3 1:46:23
25 293 Donald Gierlach Beverly Hills MI KTM 3 1:55:21 10 564 John W Park Boca Raton FL. HON 3 1:49:08
26 475 Jeff Mynatt Knoxville TN YAM 3 1:57:23 11 732 Bob White Richmond VA KIM 3 1:51:54
27 462 John Smelko Bridgeville PA KAW 3 2:16:29 12 650 Jim Stillwagon Hilliard OH HON 3 1:54:17
28 474 William Poure Kin TN YAM 2 1:15:25 13 976 Robert Hanbury Temple Hills MD HON 3  2:13:23
29 973 Neal Seelinger Erie PA SUZ 2 1:17:13 14 423 Donald Munger North East PA KAW 1 0:40:34
30 620 Mike Jenkins Columbus OH HON 2 1:30:27
31 464 Edward OsbornelJr  Sparta NJ SuUz 2 1:50:04 O/A
32 469 Andy Winters Oak Ridge NJ KTM 2  2:00:48 1 604 Richard Burleson Traverse City MI KTM 4 1:52:27
33 636 Bob Slsco East Hanover NJ HON 1 0:33:27 3 153 Terry Mealer Palmetto GA YAM 4 1:54:09

2 432 Darrell Hoover Crawford TN YAM 4 1:54:09
08-Senior C 4 716 Bobby White Richmond VA KTM 4 1:54:43
1 338 Henry Knabe Jr Piscataway NJ YAM 4  2:03:32 5 243 Jamie Smith Culloden WV SUZ 4 1:54:47
2 376 George Villanyi Winter Park CO YAM 4  2:03:57 6 561 Chad Duvall Williamstown WV YAM 4 1:54:51
3 529 Robert Lee Hillsborough NC KTM 4  2:04:31 7 158 Harry Greenlee Candler NC KTIM 4 1:55:22
4 563 Roger Butler Lorida FL SUZ 4 2:04:44 8 335 Kevin Schwartz Davidson NC Suz 4 1:55:40
5 624 Steve Brunton Daytona Beach FL YAM 4  2:04:59 9 758 N Russell Clay Okeechobee FL SUZ 4 1:55:44
6 750 Brian Fernsemer Kewadin MI KTM 4  2:06:26 10 182 R Matt Zines Salem OH KAW 4  1:56:17
7 658 Randy Conklins Rock Falls IL KTM 4  2:08:04 11 614 Cody Hallett Plainville MA HON 4 157147
8 593 Charles Storey Hobe Sound FL HON 4  2:08:30 12 436 Craig Carpenter Pascoag RI YAM 4 1:58:09
9 545 Tommy Ziglar Okeechobee FL KTM 4  2:08:54 13 476 Devin Trexler Ringtown PA HON 4 1:58:33
10 440 Kevin Sparks Lexington KY KTM 4  2:09:41 14 823 Andrew Kendrick White GA KTM 4 1:59:35
11 508 Raymond Drugmand Newton Falls OH SUZ 4  2:09:48 15 623 Wallace Palmer Berlin NJ HON 4 1:59:58
12 618 Paul Giorgio Jupiter FL HON 4  2:10:45 16 643 Paul Buxe West PalmBea FL KAW 4  2:00:17
13 410 Bill Michels Petersburg KY YAM 4  2:10:48 17 687 Henry Webster Jupiter FLL HON 4  2:00:58
14 459 Marc Desrosiers BallstonLake @~ NY SUZ 4  2:11:19 18 659 Eugene Gervasi Leechburg PA HON 4  2:01:01
15 381 Jon Richardson Orlando FL YAM 4  2:11:32 19 296 Larry Riedel Okeechobee FL SUZ 4  2:01:07
16 236 Larry EwingJr Orlando FL KAW 4  2:13:31 20 983 Brandon Nichols Connersville IN SUZ 4  2:01:27
17 249 Ilkka Jalaskar Saint Petersb FL YAM 4  2:13:43 21 350 Johnny Coggins Bybee TN HUS 4  2:01:51
18 311 JohnDunnJr Wallingford CT KAW 4  2:13:46 22 534 Claude Leonard Laval Quebec CNe=HON 4 - 2:02:13
19 846 Pat Nicolini Dade City FL KAW 4  2:14:.07 23 484 Anthony Reo Johnston RI KTM 4  2:02:20
20 694 John Savoie Davisburg MI KTM 4  2:14:17 24 908 Bradley Barber Tucker GA YAM 4 2:02:22
21 297 Bob Riedel Okeechobee FL SUZ 4  2:14:25 25 681 JimJaquette Mesa AZ YAM 4  2:02:23
22 548 Donald Mathiesen Cocoa Bl SWZE 4% 2 :15:30 26 494 Benjamin Roy Attleboro MA KAW 4  2:02:30
23 547 George West Tampa FL HON 4  2:16:02 27 586 Nicholas Lobisser Medway MA KTM 4  2:02:35
24 495 Ken Contois Gwinn MI KTM 4  2:16:08 29 177 Bruce Peifer Dover PA YAM 4  2:03:26
25 982 James Mac Arthur Hobe Sound FL KAW 4  2:16:19 28 910 Johnathan Woodford Southington OH KAW 4  2:03:26
26 693 Steven Stapula Highland MI KAW 4  2:17:40 30 338 Henry Knabe Jr Piscataway NJ YAM 4  2:03:32
27 366 Vincent Bondi Bridgewater NJ KAW 4  2:18:12 31 408 Kyle Yash Lilburn GA HON 4  2:03:33
28 986 Matt Wilson Ft Pierce FL KAW 4  2:19:04 32 373 Matthew Woody Fraser CO YAM 4  2:03:35
29 644 Joseph Monastero Jr  Jupiter ELSSHON 4 2:19:57 33 324 Herland Bouwers III Newark NY YAM 4  2:03:47
30 682 Donald Clyde Tampa FL KTM 4  2:20:01 34 376 George Villanyi Winter Park CO YAM 4  2:03:57
31 386 Charles Cobb Granite City IL YAM 4 2:20:12 35 951 Rich McMillen Butler PA HON 4  2:04:08
32 318 Robert White Naples FL KAW 4 2:21:44 36 529 RobertLee Hillsborough NC KTM 4  2:04:31
33 256 Rick Everett Stoney Creek CN KTM 4  2:22:26 37 585 Samuel Auiles Corozal PR HUS 4  2:04:38
34 566 Michael Smith Schofield WI SUZ 4  2:24:06 38 563 Roger Butler Lorida FL SUZ 4  2:04:44
35 993 IJciTAthcriton Dayton OH HON 4  2:32:58 39 624 Steve Brunton Daytona Beach FL YAM 4  2:04:59
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

246

450
690
560
216
712
650
655
527
648
461
395
293
448
557
939
475
365
724
310
316
254
453
226
248
976
975
462
552
592
889
309
412
570
420
474
973
620
591
464
469
601
442
425
483
636
457
423
524
531
663
627

Jefirey Canfield
Jeremy Hazelett
Joseph Steidl
Douglas McQuillan
Mike Comstock
Jim Stillwagon
Jim Lynch

Darren Bigley
Michael Honeychuck
Mike Baron

Joe Falcetta
Donald Gierlach
John Fox

Michael Krakar
Brian Guenther
Jeff Mynatt
Nathan Luke Bames
Christopher Smith
Jon Homer

Jay Masso
Michael Mason
James L Mitrowitz
Greg Koebler
Scott Hayes
Robert Hanbury
William Hanbury
John Smelko

G Peter Harrison
David Storey

Joey Baker

Danny Burkhalter
Jonathan Thompson
David Tripp

Jason Miller
William Poure
Neal Seelinger
Mike Jenkins

Scott Skvosstad
Edward Osbormne Jr
Andy Winters
Karel Kramer
Mark Brucks
Lloyd Shaffer
Jason Buatolo

Bob SIsco

Paul Bennett
Donald Munger
Richard Edwards
Sidney Clark
Chris Dukes
Jonathan Moody

Binghamton
Louisa
Florahome
West Newton
Coral Springs
Hilliard
Naples
Carnegie
Pittsburgh
Melbourne
Vero Beach
Beverly Hills
Waynesburg
Oviedo
Grove City
Knoxville
Homer
Richmond
Adrian
Providence
Enfield
Binghamton
Grove City
Canton
Temple Hills
Greenbelt
Bridgeville
Youngstown
Hobe Sound
N Fort Myers
Cedartown
Greenland
Naples
Jonesboro
Kin

Erie
Columbus
Rock Falls
Sparta

Oak Ridge
Northridge
Anaheim
Hilliard
Smithfield
East Hanover
Miamisburg
North East
Spencer
Durham
Dalton
Fellshere

Ha%
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KAW
YAM
KTM
KT™
HON
KAW
HUS

HON
SUZ

KTM
HON
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1:53:02
15553211
1:53:48
1:54:05
1:54:16
1:54:17
1:54:17
1:54:22
1:54:25
1:54:26
1:55:10
1:55:21
1:55:36
1:56:43
1:57:19
1:57:23
1:58:43
1:59:23
2:02:01
2:04:29
2:06:00
2:07:25
2:07:46
2:11:36
2:13:23
2:15:56
2:16:29
2:18:06
0:57:32
0:57:35
1:02:17
1:03:17
1:04:31
1:07:32
1:15:25
1:17:13
1:30:27
1:48:12
1:50:04
2:00:48
0:29:34
0:29:52
0:31:00
0:32:22
0:33:27
0:36:33
0:40:34
0:41:01
0:42:31
0:42:34
2:24:33



